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Fecha Listado: 18/05/2022
Hora Listado: 19:28:33

SOCIAL DAMAS Y SENIORES CABALLEROS 18/05

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Norte)

damas 2? cat desde hdcp18,5 (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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11
12

14
15
16
17
18

21
22
23
24
25

URENA GONZALEZ DE VALLE, MA
POMBO MORA SOLEDAD

RAMIREZ USTARIZ, MATILDE
MAESO SALMERON, CARMEN M?
CASTANO ALVAREZ DEL MANZANO
VALLEJO QUESADA, LEONOR
ALCANTARA TORRES, FRANCISCA
NUNEZ-ROBRES ESCRIVA DE ROM
CASANOVA URIETA MARIA CRIST
FERNANDEZ RAMIREZ, MAGDALEN
RUBIO EGURBIDE AURORA

IGUAZ CLEMENTE GEMMA MARIA
ALVAREZ-HEVIA ROCES CARMEN
NUNEZ DE VILLAVICENCIO DE S
AYUSO TORRES, M? JOSE
HERNANDO GRANDE, AMPARO
HERNANDEZ HERRERA MARIA DOL
FERRANDEZ DEL CACHO, MERCED
HERRERO MATEO ELVIRA
PEREZ-CARASA GONZALEZ-ESTRA
SANCHEZ CANTARINO, MARIA RA
MARTIN SANZ, EDITA

CHEN ZHOU, LIQIN
LORENZO-ARROYO POULLET, ROC
GONZALEZ CANDANEDO, ANA MAR

LICENCIA

CMO01959919
CM11908806
CM41671977
CM03134626
CM61637301

CM12194033
CMC2888436
CMO01639563
CM11753684
CM30141862
CM52009081

CM11357894
CM11261280
CM05252511

CMA8816088
CM02018390
CM11632558
CM52063031

CM02021314
CM11134712
CMAS5932709
CM05302502
CMD9966799
CM41633399
CM81308668

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

22,3 21,0
254 24,8
18,56 18,1
26,5
20,6
25,9 256
27,6
21,0
20,7
26,9
18,5
18,6 19,2
22,3
27,7
35,2
28,7
20,5
26,7
27,8
32,8
20,8
33,2
24,3 25,6
35,2
25,6
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FECHA: 18/05/2022 CODIGO: CM1122369
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25
25
32
22
22
27
33
36
34
25
32
33
36
36
36
29
36
31
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43
37
35
34
33
33
33
31
30
30
29
28
28
26
25
24
23
22
22
22
18
17
16
14
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13Vuelta
4 TOT

43
37
35
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33
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28
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14
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